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17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.

Position
Principal-Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Office Coordinator I
Custodian |

Paraeducator Il

Teacher
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator Il

Paraeducator Il

Teacher
Teacher
Paraeducator |

Paraeducator Il

Instructional Aide
Custodian
Supervision Specialist

Paraeducator Il

Other Positions Held

Paraeducator |, Food &
Nutrition Assistant |

Paraeducator I/Asp
Paraeducator I/Asp

Paraeducator I/Asp,
Supervision Specialist

Food & Nutrition
Assistant |, Custodian,
Supervision Specialist

Supervision Specialist

K-12 Education Entity

Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

Department

Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero
Potrero

Potrero

Potrero
Potrero
Potrero

Potrero

Potrero
Potrero
Potrero

Potrero

Potrero
Potrero
Potrero

Potrero

Total Wages

$109,973

$84,461
$84,371
$67,562
$63,936
$55,890
$51,234
$45,672
$45,588
$45,322
$45,257
$44,658
$36,803
$35,021
$28,200
$26,497

$25,990
$22,897
$19,991
$18,225

$17,587
$17,420
$16,356
$15,759

$15.615
$6,476
$4,141
$4,031



29. Teacher Mountain Empire Unified Potrero $2,480
30. Teacher Mountain Empire Unified Potrero $1,776
31. Paraeducator Il Mountain Empire Unified Potrero $1,273



