	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal-Elementary		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$109,973
2.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$84,461
3.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$84,371
4.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$67,562
5.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$63,936
6.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$55,890
7.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$51,234
8.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$45,672
9.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$45,588
10.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$45,322
11.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$45,257
12.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$44,658
13.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$36,803
14.	School Office Coordinator II		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$35,021
15.	Custodian I		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$28,200
16.	Paraeducator II	Paraeducator I, Food & Nutrition Assistant I	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$26,497
17.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$25,990
18.	Paraeducator II	Paraeducator I/Asp	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$22,897
19.	Paraeducator II	Paraeducator I/Asp	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$19,991
20.	Paraeducator II	Paraeducator I/Asp, Supervision Specialist	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$18,225
21.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$17,587
22.	Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$17,420
23.	Paraeducator I		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$16,356
24.	Paraeducator II	Food & Nutrition Assistant I, Custodian, Supervision Specialist	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$15,759
25.	Instructional Aide	Supervision Specialist	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$15,615
26.	Custodian		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$6,476
27.	Supervision Specialist		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$4,141
28.	Paraeducator II		Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$4,031

29.	Teacher	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$2,480
30.	Teacher	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$1,776
31.	Paraeducator II	Mountain Empire Unified	Potrero	\$1,273